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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 15th November 2020

Youth Female

Place Race No
1 820

Open Female

Place Race No
176
181
182
179
180
185
178
190
186
187
192
191
184
194
177
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Name
Maddie Gardiner

Name

Kirsty Wood
Fiona Love
Danika Mowlem
Shannon Edgar
Paige Lane
Cheryl Knyvett
Kathryn Lydiard
Laura Andrews
Kristy Jones

Ali McHugh
Christine Topia
Louise Ford
Katie Guy

Tina White
Aimee Famularo

Veteran Female

Place Race No
1 240
2 238
3 239
4 247
5 241

Classic Female

Place Race No
1 242
2 248
3 245
4 244

s1Qr

Name

Adelle Allbon
Rebecca Mehew
Louise Hopkins
Trudy Ringrose
Brenda Reid

Name

Julia Cree

Talyn Stanton
Sharon Campbell
Shelley Friedrich

© 2020 Rodney Coast Challenge

Split Times*
00:57:23, 01:14:04, 01:33:27, 00:55:23

Split Times*

00:48:37, 00:57:18, 01:15:51, 00:45:00
00:44:54, 01:02:44, 01:24:20, 00:45:24
00:48:39, 01:07:26, 01:23:48, 00:39:40
00:50:07, 01:00:48, 01:25:46, 00:43:03
00:55:33, 01:00:24, 01:19:52, 00:49:27
00:59:35, 01:04:22, 01:23:12, 00:45:41
00:59:16, 01:07:18, 01:17:22, 00:49:36
01:03:16, 01:06:54, 01:19:11, 00:47:23
00:57:13, 01:08:48, 01:27:11, 00:47:46
01:00:16, 01:07:23, 01:17:44, 00:55:56
00:54:52, 01:13:04, 01:25:19, 00:55:30
00:59:32, 01:12:50, 01:27:38, 00:49:02
01:00:56, 01:07:51, 01:34:21, 00:49:09
00:55:17, 01:19:26, 01:36:23, 00:58:34
01:03:17, 01:16:20, 01:42:50, 00:56:21

Split Times*

00:53:19, 01:01:21, 01:07:20, 00:50:28
00:57:29, 01:06:34, 01:30:56, 00:43:40
00:57:54, 01:09:54, 01:25:21, 00:51:54
01:13:50, 01:21:03, 01:35:20, 00:56:43
01:16:19, 01:32:04, 02:17:43, 01:02:24

Split Times*

00:53:32, 01:03:54, 01:18:30, 00:45:28
01:00:14, 01:15:15, 01:25:39, 00:54:20
00:55:48, 01:22:17, 01:36:04, 00:47:09
01:07:36, 02:42:48, 00:52:08

Time
4:40:17

Time
3:46:46
3:57:22
3:59:33
3:59:44
4:05:16
4:12:50
4:13:32
4:16:44
4:20:58
4:21:19
4:28:45
4:29:02
4:32:17
4:49:40
4:58:48

Time
3:52:28
4:18:39
4:25:03
5:06:56
6:08:30

Time
4:01:24
4:35:28
4:41:18
4:42:32

futureproof) life

V2 Compiled 16th November 2020



Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 15th November 2020

Youth Male
Place Race No
1 802

2 801
Open Male
Place Race No
1 112

2 122

3 118

4 110

5 123

6 113

7 119

8 101

9 103
10 109
11 107
12 116
13 111
14 115
15 102
16 121
17 120
18 100

Name
Jakob Currin
Logan Jones

Name

Sam Goodall
Brad McNamara
Aaron Mallett
Harrison Craigie
Peter Campbell
Eachann Bruce
Jesse Whitehead
Malcolm Swney
Richard Battison
Trevor Knyvett
Andrew Peat
Scott Carley
Max Stenhouse Burgess
Neil Campbell
Ben Herbert
Patrick Senior
Sandy Dunlop
Graham Bland

countdown
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Split Times*
00:46:44, 01:05:49, 02:06:24
00:49:08, 01:10:12, 01:08:34, 00:59:36

Split Times*

00:41:23, 00:49:49, 00:51:18, 00:35:50
00:40:58, 00:49:26, 00:55:43, 00:36:39
00:42:46, 00:53:48, 01:03:42, 00:37:08
00:46:47, 00:53:31, 01:03:42, 00:37:00
00:40:57, 00:49:25, 01:08:18, 00:44:49
00:44:27,00:55:17, 01:03:11, 00:40:52
00:41:24, 00:55:12, 01:10:01, 00:41:01
00:44:59, 00:55:26, 01:07:51, 00:40:34
00:44:44, 00:55:39, 01:09:28, 00:41:26
00:43:19, 00:53:13, 01:14:18, 00:43:30
00:50:12, 01:01:31, 01:06:48, 00:41:40
00:48:27, 00:58:56, 01:08:35, 00:45:05
00:46:00, 01:02:35, 01:14:49, 00:45:46
00:57:31, 01:00:50, 01:11:27, 00:42:25
00:47:35, 02:22:20, 00:49:57
00:54:10, 01:05:56, 01:27:16, 00:45:41
00:51:26, 01:05:14, 01:26:05, 01:00:49
00:57:57,01:12:17, 01:27:26, 00:51:40

Time
3:58:57
4:07:30

Time
2:58:20
3:02:46
3:17:24
3:21:00
3:23:29
3:23:47
3:27:38
3:28:50
3:31:17
3:34:20
3:40:11
3:41:03
3:49:10
3:52:13
3:59:52
4:13:03
4:23:34
4:29:20
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 15th November 2020

Veteran Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time
1 222 Jeremy Raikes 00:46:37, 00:54:41, 01:06:25, 00:45:01 3:32:44
2 217 Mike Collins 00:46:09, 00:57:56, 01:11:42, 00:45:36  3:41:23
3 202 Andy Franklin 00:53:13, 01:02:03, 01:07:53, 00:43:27 3:46:36
4 223 James Clement 00:49:24, 01:01:07, 01:12:04, 00:45:01  3:47:36
5 219 Jered White 00:52:51, 01:05:25, 01:08:34, 00:45:54 3:52:44
6 230 lan Waddams 00:52:38, 01:03:02, 01:18:39, 00:43:07 3:57:26
7 232 Andrew Maddren 00:55:39, 01:00:24, 01:17:34, 00:53:17 4:06:54
8 218 Vincent La Rosa 00:58:27,01:04:18, 01:21:15, 00:44:02  4:08:02
9 229 Hayden Christiansen 00:49:36, 01:06:22, 01:19:38, 00:58:29 4:14:05
10 214 David Maurice 00:54:11, 01:13:19, 01:16:09, 00:50:28 4:14:07
11 200 Mike Bates 00:55:55, 01:10:42, 01:19:41, 00:55:53 4:22:11
12 203 Ryan Thomas 00:54:15, 01:09:59, 01:25:04, 00:54:23  4:23:41
13 216 Bob Gillies 00:58:35, 01:07:22, 01:24:14, 00:56:05 4:26:16
14 204 Rewi Thompson 00:58:17, 01:04:57, 01:34:10, 00:51:43  4:29:07
15 213 Mark Bullians 01:02:24, 01:14:56, 01:48:53, 00:53:49 5:00:02
16 206 Joseph Long 01:06:33, 01:20:32, 01:32:07, 01:06:23  5:05:35

Classic Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time
1 220 Pete Sharlott 00:52:19, 00:54:34, 01:02:00, 00:39:24 3:28:17
2 221 Scott Kennedy 00:48:55, 00:54:55, 01:02:28, 00:45:19  3:31:37
3 227 James Smith 00:48:47, 00:58:58, 01:06:31, 00:44:03 3:38:19
4 215 John Denize 00:48:50, 01:02:01, 01:17:15, 00:45:22  3:53:28
5 225 Greg Alexander 00:56:51, 01:00:02, 01:13:29, 00:43:15 3:53:37
6 208 Stuart McClatchy 00:53:39, 01:03:45, 01:17:53, 00:49:54 4:05:11
7 231 Clayton Scott 00:55:40, 01:00:27, 01:17:26, 00:52:57 4:06:30
8 211 Dirk Judson 00:48:35, 01:03:23, 01:31:38, 00:43:01  4:06:37
9 224 Shane Burke 01:01:59, 01:04:47, 01:19:05, 00:46:54 4:12:45
10 201 John Wilson 00:55:37, 01:14:16, 01:37:34, 00:55:12 4:42:39

The Old Farts Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time
1 207 Nathan Livingstone 00:48:45, 00:55:27, 01:03:39, 00:42:44 3:30:35
2 205 Norman White 00:53:28, 01:10:32, 01:17:31, 00:44:33  4:06:04
3 228 Stephen Peat 01:07:28, 01:02:41, 01:13:19, 00:50:25 4:13:53
4 210 Bruce Peat 00:55:50, 01:14:36, 01:31:30, 00:56:16  4:38:12
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 15th November 2020

Youth Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 900 Troublesome Trio 00:56:10, 01:04:37, 01:19:25, 00:58:03 4:18:15
Kyla La Rosa, Bailey La Rosa, Carson Farley, Carson Farley

2 903 DNF 01:01:11, 01:13:21, 01:21:24, 00:44:44  4:20:40
Rosie Gudopp, Bianca Bayly, Campbell Hiltion, Jessica Cameron

3 902 Bruvvy Bros 01:00:01, 01:00:43, 01:07:14, 01:14:53 4:22:51

Lucas Gudopp, Riley Gudopp, Riley Gudopp, Riley Gudopp

School Teams Challenge

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 919 Power of Four 00:54:35, 01:05:11, 01:02:10, 00:52:51 3:54:47
Riley Leith, Alex Bishop, James Hiddleston, Harley Bell

2 920 West Coaster Piggies 01:00:02, 01:16:22, 01:16:43, 00:59:44  4:32:51
Rosa Pritchard, Lucas Gudopp, Paddy Jameson, Samuel Francis

3 918 The Awesome 4 01:01:05, 01:14:14, 01:38:45, 01:04:21 4:58:25

Katie Hannan, Holly Bishop, Isabella Hawthorn, Ellen Carter

SHOE
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 15th November 2020

The Club Physical Corporate Team Challenge - Team of 4 only - Fire up your workplace!

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 511 Ignite Team 1 00:49:06, 00:57:36, 01:03:39, 00:46:13 3:36:34
Fabian LeClercq, Michael Bilsborough, Daniel Lovelace, Mark Crean

2 514 Bapcor Team 1 01:00:48, 01:20:17, 01:05:01, 00:39:39 4:05:45
Mark Craig, Grant Maxwell, Jacob Keepa, Ross Fearon

3 513 Trimble 00:47:07, 00:56:02, 01:36:00, 00:47:04 4:06:13
Hein Beyleveld, Chris van der Loo, YIl Murati, Jef Wright

4 501 Trouble 01:07:48, 00:57:20, 01:18:03, 00:44:27 4:07:38
Lars Madsen, Malcolm Frazer, Jason Anderson, Alireza Ghafourian

5 503 LTD Architectural 01:09:06, 00:52:29, 01:15:47, 00:53:13 4:10:35
Michael Meredith, Paul Roper, Andrew Meredith, Jody Matenga

6 506 CKL Coast Busters 00:57:44,01:07:17,01:16:32, 00:55:43  4:17:16
Katie Anson, Frances Deamer-Phillips, Morgan Loughnan, Brandon Taylor

7 509 CKL Flow Riders 00:55:04, 01:04:05, 01:27:03, 00:52:38 4:18:50
Chad Croft, Louis Scott, Bronwyn Rhynd, Malcolm Dawson

8 507 CKL River Runners 00:53:49, 01:03:16, 01:32:24, 00:58:14 4:27:43
Andrew Scott, Daniel Brown, Harry Phillips, Josh Frazer

9 512 Ignite Team 2 01:08:45, 01:17:13, 01:13:25, 00:50:58 4:30:21
Keizah Alcorn, Nate Nate, Kiri Shuker, Fabian LeClearcq

10 508 CKL Trail Racers 00:57:45, 01:05:14, 01:36:39, 00:51:47 4:31:25
Bex Dow, Andy Dow, Clive Valpy, Max O'Brien

11 505 Bapcor Team 2 01:04:33, 01:08:33, 01:29:11, 00:56:57 4:39:14
Glenn Smith, Jeff Mills, Samantha Jackson, Andre Finney

12 502 Cato Bolam Engines 01:00:17, 01:15:40, 01:41:55, 00:51:26  4:49:18

111:] PHYSICA

Ken Middledorp, Dean Lupton, Adele Adamson, Michelle Bain

you belong futureproof> llfé
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Female Team - Open Category

Place Race No Name
1 350 PeeGees

Split Times* Time
00:51:56, 01:07:47, 01:15:07, 00:43:39 3:58:29

Georgie Brebner, Georgie Brebner, Pamela Kane-Sanderson, Pamela Kane-Sanderson

Veteran Female Team

Place Race No Name
1 750 Dalton's Babes

Split Times* Time
00:44:31, 01:02:00, 01:22:16, 00:46:35 3:55:22

Jen McDermott, Kelly O'Dea, Jen Hall, Sharon Turner

2 746 Rodney Rollers

00:55:35, 01:07:14, 01:20:21, 00:49:05  4:12:15

Rhyl Kerrison, Heather Allison, Susie Redmayne, Bev McLeod

3 747 Pink Ladies (Blue Team)

00:59:39, 02:24:50, 00:54:31 4:19:00

Nuria McLeod, Mandy Merrylees, Robyn Currin

4 749 BLK Awesome Ladies

00:49:12, 01:03:18, 01:44:06, 00:49:58 4:26:34

Bea Schuster, Larissa Wildsmith, Kelly Smith, Bea Schuster

5 748 Pink ladies

01:01:01, 01:08:59, 01:25:23, 00:52:43  4:28:06

Loz Andrews, Kirsty Mackay, Liz Andrews, Kirsty Mackay

6 745 Pink Ladies (Team Purple)

01:00:58, 01:08:48, 01:39:21, 00:56:18 4:45:25

Judy Humphris, Emma Dalton, Judy Humpbhris, Rosie Sutcliffe

Ovut Wear’
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Veteran Male Team

Place Number Name Split Times* Time

1 710 Orthosports 00:38:36, 00:46:47, 00:52:56, 00:35:16  2:53:35
Gen Foo, Matthew Brick, Matthew Brick, David Clough

2 707 Old Cranks 00:46:58, 00:53:23, 00:59:25, 00:49:39 3:29:25
Matt Harkness, Paul Page, Paul Page, Matt Harkness

3 709 Team Maddog 00:51:00, 00:57:33, 01:08:03, 00:46:38 3:43:14
Stephen Matheson, Matt Von Trott, Brad Noble, Chris Noble

4 703 Campbells Beach 00:57:55,01:12:17, 01:10:21, 00:59:23  4:19:56
Richard Obrien, Richard Obrien, Paul Berry, Paul Berry

5 708 2 Extremes 00:59:28, 01:03:23, 01:21:00, 00:56:25 4:20:16
Simon Duffy, Stew Carruthers, Simon Duffy, Stew Carruthers

Classic Male Team

Place Number Name Split Times* Time

1 704 Coasters 00:39:04, 00:50:40, 00:53:38, 00:31:36  2:54:58
Troy Harold, Darren Donnelly, Rob McLeod, Vaughan Reed

2 701 Watty's Upholstery team 00:45:25, 01:10:02, 01:17:38, 00:43:54 3:56:59
Kirk Bakes, Maurice Puckett, Simon Walters, Mark Ferguson

3 700 Alpha Papa 00:58:09, 01:10:47, 01:19:07, 00:47:27 4:15:30

Stuart Burgess, Michael Snookes, Stuart Burgess, Michael Snookes

© 2020 Rodney Coast Challenge
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Male Team - Open Category

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 301 Sufferfest 00:44:57, 00:48:08, 00:56:33, 00:35:04 3:04:42
Greg Schemel, Herman Engelbrecht, Willem Bezuidenhout, Anton Reiman

2 306 Architectusl 00:48:28, 00:59:21, 00:58:19, 00:45:06 3:31:14
Georgio Scott, James Mooney, Damain McKeown, Michael Carter

3 304 Puhoi Cranks 00:55:52, 00:57:31, 01:00:46, 00:44:15 3:38:24
Scott Noyes, Zach Noyes, Zach Noyes, Scott Noyes

4 323 Kalmar Dark Horses 00:47:12, 00:55:25, 01:11:00, 00:45:47 3:39:24
Ashton Savage, Matthew Martin, Paul Dreyer, Craig Curling

5 321 Kalmar Blokes 00:52:37, 00:55:05, 01:09:00, 00:45:52 3:42:34
Ryno De Beer, Mark Heritage, Francois De Kock, Ryno De Beer

6 305 Team Lambo 00:47:24,00:57:08, 01:20:12, 00:42:48 3:47:32
Josh Lambert, Steve Lambert, Malcolm Lambert, Cameron Lambert

7 303 Salty Dogs 00:48:30, 01:05:16, 01:19:37, 00:48:05 4:01:28
Tom Davidson, Rob Hood, Tom Davidson, Rob Hood

8 325 Kalmar Young Guns+The Old Fart 01:13:19, 01:05:17, 00:58:00, 00:47:47 4:04:23
Nicholas Botha, TBC TBC, NJ van Zyl, Paul Feltham

9 314 Ignite Team 3 00:57:15, 00:58:29, 01:24:33, 00:46:33 4:06:50
Gerry Tyrrell, Gerry Tyrrell, Cam Mcleod, Gerry Tyrrell

10 315 Ignite Team 4 01:07:31, 01:26:38, 01:14:55, 00:52:50 4:41:54
Stuart McKechnie, Paul Araujo, Nathan Carey, Nathan Carey

11 324 Kalmar Allsorts 00:53:54, 01:10:26, 01:51:19, 00:54:30 4:50:09
George Watson, Warren Katzin, Paul Leaver, Michael van der Walt

12 322 Kalmar Nothing Compares 01:02:35, 01:20:10, 01:32:43, 00:59:58 4:55:26
Byron Westcott, Branden Venter, Gregory Bailey, Nikolai Zakharov

13 307 WSPA 02:19:51, 01:23:10, 01:13:28 4:56:29

Praveen Fernando, Paul Elton, Paul Elton, Andrew Buchanan

© 2020 Rodney Coast Challenge
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Mixed Team - Open

Place Race No Name Split Times*

1 614 3 guys and a girl 00:43:04, 00:57:35, 01:05:52, 00:36:13
Lachie Clark, Bruce Hare, Jo O'Sullivan, Phil Exeter

2 565 Broken Dream Team 00:39:37, 00:53:46, 01:14:32, 00:40:09
Scotty Thorton, Moss Burmester, Ingrid Desmond, Carolyn Arthur

3 564 MaximisingCoops 00:44:18, 01:04:00, 00:58:45, 00:44:23
Anna Russell, Anna Russell, Hayden Russell, Hayden Russell

4 611 William Shatners Pants 00:49:28, 01:02:58, 01:01:54, 00:45:57
Rod McNab, Ro Davis, Matt Weitz, Justin O'Sullivan

5 602 2 P'sinaPod 00:53:22, 01:07:29, 00:59:16, 00:46:25
Peter Creighton, Philippa La Rosa, Ben Spence, Peter Creighton

6 562 The Long Shot's 00:57:11, 00:58:38, 01:02:57, 00:53:24
Lea van Heerden, Sammy Steyn, Mathys Olivier, Pieter van Heerden

7 606 Architectus3 00:48:21, 01:09:48, 01:00:29, 00:58:36
Jared Williams, Maggie Xu, Warren Nicholson, Damien Perry

8 560 Pocock tribe 01:02:48, 00:55:39, 01:20:20, 00:42:48
Michaela Pocock, Jason Pocock, Jason Pocock, Michaela Pocock

9 620 2 Woodies 00:56:31, 01:06:10, 01:14:03, 00:45:34
Sally Wood, Richard Wood, Sally Wood, Sally Wood

10 603 Cutts and Co 00:45:03, 01:01:25, 01:33:22, 00:47:06
Quincy Cutts, Reuben Cutts, Quincy Cutts, Reuben Cutts

11 613 | should've turned Left 00:51:03, 02:32:39, 00:43:44
Callum Hall, Kat Hallm, Andrew Hall, Rose Meban

12 607 Team Bryan and Claire 00:58:07, 00:57:39, 01:34:23, 00:48:45
Claire Aitken, Bryan Pollard, Claire Aitken, Bryan Pollard

13 519 Flying Frocks and a Jock 01:01:16, 01:17:01, 01:16:03, 00:46:04
Nicola Reynolds, Geraldine Bayly, Damain Deare, Josie Cameron

14 559 CKL Camy 00:52:49, 01:03:10, 01:37:54, 00:47:02
Amy Burrows, Campbell Burrows, Amy Burrows, Campbell Burrows

15 609 Lightning 01:01:17,01:11:19, 01:19:24, 00:49:14
Sia Oliver, Iris Hains, Hanna Holloway, james Oliver

16 563 Flying Dutchmen 00:48:33, 01:11:06, 01:30:23, 00:52:19

© 2020 Rodney Coast Challenge

JAMES KUEGLER

COACHING

Sietse Bouma, Sietse Bouma, Sietse Bouma, Renee Lefeber

Time
3:22:44

3:28:04

3:31:26

3:40:17

3:46:32

3:52:10

3:57:14

4:01:35

4:02:18

4:06:56

4:07:26

4:18:54

4:20:24

4:20:55

4:21:14

4:22:21
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Mixed Team - Open

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

17 618 Family and Son 01:04:50, 00:57:23, 01:33:02, 00:49:14 4:24:29
Brian Cullen, Brian Cullen, Aidan Wassell, Kelly Cullen

18 605 Architectus2 00:50:22, 01:07:56, 01:26:01, 01:00:34 4:24:53
Fernando Diez Villanueva, Kisten Zink, Jeremy Purcell, Rory McAngus

19 619 A2Z 00:55:46, 01:02:17, 01:49:48, 00:39:29 4:27:20
Johanna Morrison, Danny Morrison, Johanna Morrison, Danny Morrison

20 604 Tri again 00:59:20, 01:12:37, 01:26:24, 00:55:59 4:34:20
Bee Hamlin, Brian James, Mike Hopkins, Robyn Hopkins

21 608 SlipSlopSlap 02:22:57,01:25:17, 00:51:18 4:39:32
Donna Maxwell, John Foggo, Donna Maxwell

22 601 Not Quite Last 01:02:32,01:15:21, 01:27:27,00:56:30 4:41:50
Bruce Gardiner, Bruce Gardiner, Maria Sinclair, Maria Sinclair

23 616 Unleashed Dragons 00:58:00, 01:38:54, 01:37:04, 00:50:47 5:04:45
Sandra-Mae Heard, Michelle Pope, Brad Pennel, David Haines

24 561 Age is all in the mind 01:11:57,01:23:05, 01:30:00, 01:20:55 5:25:57

Linda Cole, Sue van der Spu, Allan Cole, Linda Cole

PHYSICAL
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Overall - Individual

Place Race No Name

1 112 Sam Goodall

2 122 Brad McNamara
3 118 Aaron Mallett

4 110 Harrison Craigie
5 123 Peter Campbell
6 113 Eachann Bruce

7 119 Jesse Whitehead
8 220 Pete Sharlott

9 101 Malcolm Swney
10 207 Nathan Livingstone
11 103 Richard Battison
12 221 Scott Kennedy
13 222 Jeremy Raikes
14 109 Trevor Knyvett
15 227 James Smith

16 107 Andrew Peat

17 116 Scott Carley

18 217 Mike Collins

19 202 Andy Franklin
20 176 Kirsty Wood

21 223 James Clement
22 111 Max Stenhouse Burgess
23 115 Neil Campbell
24 240 Adelle Allbon

25 219 Jered White

26 215 John Denize

27 225 Greg Alexander
28 181 Fiona Love

29 230 lan Waddams
30 802 Jakob Currin

31 182 Danika Mowlem
32 179 Shannon Edgar
33 102 Ben Herbert

34 242 Julia Cree

35 208 Stuart McClatchy
36 180 Paige Lane

Category Time
Open Male 2:58:20
Open Male 3:02:46
Open Male 3:17:24
Open Male 3:21:00
Open Male 3:23:29
Open Male 3:23:47
Open Male 3:27:38
Classic Male 3:28:17
Open Male 3:28:50
The Old Farts Male 3:30:35
Open Male 3:31:17
Classic Male 3:31:37
Veteran Male 3:32:44
Open Male 3:34:20
Classic Male 3:38:19
Open Male 3:40:11
Open Male 3:41:03
Veteran Male 3:41:23
Veteran Male 3:46:36
Open Female 3:46:46
Veteran Male 3:47:36
Open Male 3:49:10
Open Male 3:52:13
Veteran Female 3:52:28
Veteran Male 3:52:44
Classic Male 3:53:28
Classic Male 3:53:37
Open Female 3:57:22
Veteran Male 3:57:26
Youth Male 3:58:57
Open Female 3:59:33
Open Female 3:59:44
Open Male 3:59:52
Classic Female 4:01:24
Classic Male 4:05:11
Open Female 4:05:16

-Puum RIVER CANOE HIRE

© 2020 Rodney Coast Challenge

fut ureproof) life

V2 Compiled 16th November 2020



Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 15th November 2020

Overall - Individual

Place Race No Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

205
231
211
232
801
218
224
185
121
178
228
229
214
190
238
186
187
200
120
203
239
216
192
191
204
100
184
248
210
820
245
244
201
194
177
213
206
247
241

Norman White
Clayton Scott
Dirk Judson
Andrew Maddren
Logan Jones
Vincent La Rosa
Shane Burke
Cheryl Knyvett
Patrick Senior
Kathryn Lydiard
Stephen Peat

Hayden Christiansen

David Maurice
Laura Andrews
Rebecca Mehew
Kristy Jones

Ali McHugh
Mike Bates
Sandy Dunlop
Ryan Thomas
Louise Hopkins
Bob Gillies
Christine Topia
Louise Ford
Rewi Thompson
Graham Bland
Katie Guy

Talyn Stanton
Bruce Peat
Maddie Gardiner
Sharon Campbell
Shelley Friedrich
John Wilson
Tina White
Aimee Famularo
Mark Bullians
Joseph Long
Trudy Ringrose
Brenda Reid

partnersLIFE
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Category

The Old Farts Male
Classic Male
Classic Male
Veteran Male
Youth Male
Veteran Male
Classic Male
Open Female
Open Male
Open Female
The Old Farts Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Open Female
Veteran Female
Open Female
Open Female
Veteran Male
Open Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Male
Open Female
Open Female
Veteran Male
Open Male
Open Female
Classic Female
The Old Farts Male
Youth Female
Classic Female
Classic Female
Classic Male
Open Female
Open Female
Veteran Male
Veteran Male
Veteran Female
Veteran Female

Time
4:06:04
4:06:30
4:06:37
4.06:54
4:07:30
4.08:02
4:12:45
4:12:50
4:13:03
4:13:32
4:13:53
4:14:05
4:14:07
4:16:44
4:18:39
4:20:58
4:21:19
4:22:11
4:23:34
4:23:41
4:25:03
4:26:16
4:28:45
4:29:02
4:29:07
4:29:20
4:32:17
4:35:28
4:38:12
4:40:17
4:41:18
4:42:32
4:42:39
4:49:40
4:58:48
5:00:02
5:05:35
5:06:56
6:08:30
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Overall - Team

Place Race No Name Category Time

1 710 Orthosports Veteran Male Team 2:53:35
Gen Foo, Matthew Brick, Matthew Brick, David Clough

2 704 Coasters Classic Male Team 2:54:58
Troy Harold, Darren Donnelly, Rob McLeod, Vaughan Reed

3 301 Sufferfest Male Team - Open Category 3:04:42
Greg Schemel, Herman Engelbrecht, Willem Bezuidenhout, Anton Reiman

4 614 3 guys and a girl Mixed Team - Open 3:22:44
Lachie Clark, Bruce Hare, Jo O'Sullivan, Phil Exeter

5 565 Broken Dream Team Mixed Team - Open 3:28:04
Scotty Thorton, Moss Burmester, Ingrid Desmond, Carolyn Arthur

6 707 Old Cranks Veteran Male Team 3:29:25
Matt Harkness, Paul Page, Paul Page, Matt Harkness

7 306 Architectusl Male Team - Open Category 3:31:14
Georgio Scott, James Mooney, Damain McKeown, Michael Carter

8 564 MaximisingCoops Mixed Team - Open 3:31:26
Anna Russell, Anna Russell, Hayden Russell, Hayden Russell

9 511 Ignite Team 1 Corporate Team Challenge 3:36:34
Fabian LeClercq, Michael Bilsborough, Daniel Lovelace, Mark Crean

10 304 Puhoi Cranks Male Team - Open Category 3:38:24
Scott Noyes, Zach Noyes, Zach Noyes, Scott Noyes

11 323 Kalmar Dark Horses Male Team - Open Category 3:39:24
Ashton Savage, Matthew Martin, Paul Dreyer, Craig Curling

12 611 William Shatners Pants Mixed Team - Open 3:40:17
Rod McNab, Ro Davis, Matt Weitz, Justin O'Sullivan

13 321 Kalmar Blokes Male Team - Open Category 3:42:34
Ryno De Beer, Mark Heritage, Francois De Kock, Ryno De Beer

14 709 Team Maddog Veteran Male Team 3:43:14
Stephen Matheson, Matt Von Trott, Brad Noble, Chris Noble

15 602 2 P'sinaPod Mixed Team - Open 3:46:32
Peter Creighton, Philippa La Rosa, Ben Spence, Peter Creighton

16 305 Team Lambo Male Team - Open Category 3:47:32
Josh Lambert, Steve Lambert, Malcolm Lambert, Cameron Lambert

17 562 The Long Shot's Mixed Team - Open 3:52:10
Lea van Heerden, Sammy Steyn, Mathys Olivier, Pieter van Heerden

18 919 Power of Four School Teams Challenge 3:54:47
Riley Leith, Alex Bishop, James Hiddleston, Harley Bell

19 750 Dalton's Babes Veteran Female Team 3:55:22
Jen McDermott, Kelly O'Dea, Jen Hall, Sharon Turner

20 701 Watty's Upholstery team Classic Male Team 3:56:59

Kirk Bakes, Maurice Puckett, Simon Walters, Mark Ferguson
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Overall - Team

Place Race No Name Category Time

21 606 Architectus3 Mixed Team - Open 3:57:14
Jared Williams, Maggie Xu, Warren Nicholson, Damien Perry

22 350 PeeGees Female Team - Open Category 3:58:29
Georgie Brebner, Georgie Brebner, Pamela Kane-Sanderson, Pamela Kane-Sanderson

23 303 Salty Dogs Male Team - Open Category 4:01:28
Tom Davidson, Rob Hood, Tom Davidson, Rob Hood

24 560 Pocock tribe Mixed Team - Open 4:01:35
Michaela Pocock, Jason Pocock, Jason Pocock, Michaela Pocock

25 620 2 Woodies Mixed Team - Open 4:02:18
Sally Wood, Richard Wood, Sally Wood, Sally Wood

26 325 Kalmar Young Guns+The Old Fart Male Team - Open Category 4:04:23
Nicholas Botha, TBC TBC, NJ van Zyl, Paul Feltham

27 514 Bapcor Team 1 Corporate Team Challenge 4:05:45
Mark Craig, Grant Maxwell, Jacob Keepa, Ross Fearon

28 513 Trimble Corporate Team Challenge 4:06:13
Hein Beyleveld, Chris van der Loo, YIl Murati, Jef Wright

29 314 Ignite Team 3 Male Team - Open Category 4:06:50
Gerry Tyrrell, Gerry Tyrrell, Cam Mcleod, Gerry Tyrrell

30 603 Cutts and Co Mixed Team - Open 4:06:56
Quincy Cutts, Reuben Cutts, Quincy Cutts, Reuben Cutts

31 613 | should've turned Left Mixed Team - Open 4:07:26
Callum Hall, Andrew Hall, Rose Meban

32 501 Trouble Corporate Team Challenge 4:07:38
Lars Madsen, Malcolm Frazer, Jason Anderson, Alireza Ghafourian

33 503 LTD Architectural Corporate Team Challenge 4:10:35
Michael Meredith, Paul Roper, Andrew Meredith, Jody Matenga

34 746 Rodney Rollers Veteran Female Team 4:12:15
Rhyl Kerrison, Heather Allison, Susie Redmayne, Bev McLeod

35 700 Alpha Papa Classic Male Team 4:15:30
Stuart Burgess, Michael Snookes, Stuart Burgess, Michael Snookes

36 506 CKL Coast Busters Corporate Team Challenge 4:17:16
Katie Anson, Frances Deamer-Phillips, Morgan Loughnan, Brandon Taylor

37 900 Troublesome Trio Youth Team 4:18:15
Kyla La Rosa, Bailey La Rosa, Carson Farley, Carson Farley

38 509 CKL Flow Riders Corporate Team Challenge 4:18:50
Chad Croft, Louis Scott, Bronwyn Rhynd, Malcolm Dawson

39 607 Team Bryan and Claire Mixed Team - Open 4:18:54
Claire Aitken, Bryan Pollard, Claire Aitken, Bryan Pollard

40 747 Pink Ladies (Blue Team) Veteran Female Team 4:19:00

Nuria McLeod, Mandy Merrylees, Robyn Currin
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Overall - Team

Place Race No Name Category Time

41 703 Campbells Beach Veteran Male Team 4:19:56
Richard Obrien, Richard Obrien, Paul Berry, Paul Berry

42 708 2 Extremes Veteran Male Team 4:20:16
Simon Duffy, Stew Carruthers, Simon Duffy, Stew Carruthers

43 519 Flying Frocks and a Jock Mixed Team - Open 4:20:24
Geraldine Bayly, Damain Deare, Josie Cameron

44 903 DNF Youth Team 4:20:40
Rosie Gudopp, Bianca Bayly, Campbell Hiltion, Jessica Cameron

45 559 CKL Camy Mixed Team - Open 4:20:55
Amy Burrows, Campbell Burrows, Amy Burrows, Campbell Burrows

46 609 Lightning Mixed Team - Open 4:21:14
Sia Oliver, Iris Hains, Hanna Holloway, james Oliver

47 563 Flying Dutchmen Mixed Team - Open 4:22:21
Sietse Bouma, Sietse Bouma, Sietse Bouma, Renee Lefeber

48 902 Bruvvy Bros Youth Team 4:22:51
Lucas Gudopp, Riley Gudopp, Riley Gudopp, Riley Gudopp

49 618 Family and Son Mixed Team - Open 4:24:29
Brian Cullen, Brian Cullen, Aidan Wassell, Kelly Cullen

50 605 Architectus2 Mixed Team - Open 4:24:53
Fernando Diez Villanueva, Kisten Zink, Jeremy Purcell, Rory McAngus

51 749 BLK Awesome Ladies Veteran Female Team 4:26:34
Bea Schuster, Larissa Wildsmith, Kelly Smith, Bea Schuster

52 619 A2Z Mixed Team - Open 4:27:20
Johanna Morrison, Danny Morrison, Johanna Morrison, Danny Morrison

53 507 CKL River Runners Corporate Team Challenge 4:27:43
Andrew Scott, Daniel Brown, Harry Phillips, Josh Frazer

54 748 Pink ladies Veteran Female Team 4:28:06
Loz Andrews, Kirsty Mackay, Liz Andrews, Kirsty Mackay

55 512 Ignite Team 2 Corporate Team Challenge 4:30:21
Keizah Alcorn, Nate Nate, Kiri Shuker, Fabian LeClearcq

56 508 CKL Trail Racers Corporate Team Challenge 4:31:25
Bex Dow, Andy Dow, Clive Valpy, Max O'Brien

57 920 West Coaster Piggies School Teams Challenge 4:32:51
Rosa Pritchard, Lucas Gudopp, Paddy Jameson, Samuel Francis

58 604 Tri again Mixed Team - Open 4:34:20
Bee Hamlin, Brian James, Mike Hopkins, Robyn Hopkins

59 505 Bapcor Team 2 Corporate Team Challenge 4:39:14
Glenn Smith, Jeff Mills, Samantha Jackson, Andre Finney

60 608 SlipSlopSlap Mixed Team - Open 4:39:32

Donna Maxwell, John Foggo, Donna Maxwell
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Overall - Team

Place Race No Name Category Time

61 601 Not Quite Last Mixed Team - Open 4:41:50
Bruce Gardiner, Bruce Gardiner, Maria Sinclair, Maria Sinclair

62 315 Ignite Team 4 Male Team - Open Category 4:41:54
Stuart McKechnie, Paul Araujo, Nathan Carey, Nathan Carey

63 745 Pink Ladies (Team Purple) Veteran Female Team 4:45:25
Judy Humphris, Emma Dalton, Judy Humphris, Rosie Sutcliffe

64 502 Cato Bolam Engines Corporate Team Challenge 4:49:18
Ken Middledorp, Dean Lupton, Adele Adamson, Michelle Bain

65 324 Kalmar Allsorts Male Team - Open Category 4:50:09
George Watson, Warren Katzin, Paul Leaver, Michael van der Walt

66 322 Kalmar Nothing Compares Male Team - Open Category 4:55:26
Byron Westcott, Branden Venter, Gregory Bailey, Nikolai Zakharov

67 307 WSPA Male Team - Open Category 4:56:29
Paul Elton, Paul Elton, Andrew Buchanan

68 918 The Awesome 4 School Teams Challenge 4:58:25
Katie Hannan, Holly Bishop, Isabella Hawthorn, Ellen Carter

69 616 Unleashed Dragons Mixed Team - Open 5:04:45
Sandra-Mae Heard, Michelle Pope, Brad Pennel, David Haines

70 561 Age is all in the mind Mixed Team - Open 5:25:57

Linda Cole, Sue van der Spu, Allan Cole, Linda Cole
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